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POS

16
17

15
12

14

10
13

11

Preces Nr.
6.600-210.0
6.612-839.0
6.630-158.0
4.841-130.0
4.841-139.0
2.816-067.0
2.816-051.0
6.682-704.0
7.311-512.0
6.630-106.0
5.385-079.0
5.008-309.0
5.007-316.0
5.008-310.0
6.633-431.0
6.286-113.0
7.303-107.0
7.306-094.0
2.883-970.0

Apraksts

Atsléga - tikai nomainai

Blower axial 24V, 2,0W

Buzzer

Control panel

Control panel

Electric equipment

Electric equipment

Electronics Controller (Update Set)
Hexagon nut M 6-8-A2E ISO 7040
key switch

Label maintenance instruction
Plate electronics

Plate electronics

Plate electronics hook

Relay

Sealing profile

Skrdve 5x16 -10.9-P2R (K-In6Rd)
Skrive M6x25 -8.8-R3R (In6Rd)
Spare part set

Skaits
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
4.000
1.000
1.000

Vieniba
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
M
ST
ST
ST
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Seérijas numurs no

0000000000

10800
10800

0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000

0000000000
0000000000
0000000000

Serijas numurs lidz

0000000000

10799

10799

0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000

0000000000
0000000000
0000000000

Zemsyvitras piezime

VERSION 2
VERSION 1
SEE RATING PLATE

TO ORDER AS CUT GOODS
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